
 2023  EMS Boys Volleyball Schedule 

 Date  Day  Where  Opponent 

 3/27/23  Tuesday  UW Sports Factory  Marshall 

 3/30/23  Thursday  Eisenhower  Barbour 

 4/4/23  Tuesday  Flinn  Flinn 

 4/6/23  Thursday  Eisenhower  Lincoln 

 4/11/23  Tuesday  RESA  RESA 

 4/13/23  Thursday  Eisenhower  West 

 4/18/23  Tuesday  Eisenhower  Harlem 

 4/20/23  Thursday  Marshall  Marshall 

 4/25/23  Tuesday  Eisenhower  Barbour 

 4/27/23  Thursday  Eisenhower  Flinn 

 5/2/23  Tuesday  Lincoln  Lincoln 

 5/4/23  Thursday  Eisenhower  RESA 

 5/9/23  Tuesday  West  West 

 5/10/23  Wednesday  Harlem  Harlem 


